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Precinct

County

Jackson County
Michigan

Grass Lake Charter Township,

Precinct 1

Grass Lake Charter Township,

Precinct 2

Grass Lake Charter Township,

Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,925

1,960

890
697

471

5,943

5,943

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Jackson County, Michigan
May 04, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Election Results

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

288 288 14.96%
292 292 14.90%
128 128 14.38%
73 73 10.47%
71 71 15.07%
852 852 14.34%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
852 852 14.34%
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Grass Lake Community Schools Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Leoni Township, Precinct 4

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

288

292

128

73

71

852

852

Registered
Voters

1,925

1,960

890
697

471

5,943

5,943

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Grass Lake Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Leoni Township, Precinct 4

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

147

153

74

37
37

448

448

No

140

138

53

36
34

401

401
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Total Votes

287

291

127

73
71

849

849



