Page: 1 of 2 5/6/2021 2:03:20 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Jackson County, Michigan May 04, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official Election Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Jackson County Michigan				
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 1	1,925	288	288	14.96%
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 2	1,960	292	292	14.90%
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 3	890	128	128	14.38%
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	697	73	73	10.47%
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	471	71	71	15.07%
Jackson County Michigan - Total	5,943	852	852	14.34%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	5,943	852	852	14.34%

Page: 2 of 2 5/6/2021 2:03:20 PM

Grass Lake Community Schools Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct County	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Jackson County Michigan		
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 1	288	1,925
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 2	292	1,960
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 3	128	890
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	73	697
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	71	471
Jackson County Michigan - Total	852	5,943
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	852	5,943

Precinct	Yes		O Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 1	147		140		287
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 2	153		138		291
Grass Lake Charter Township, Precinct 3	74		53		127
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	37		36		73
Waterloo Township, Precinct	37		34		71
Jackson County Michigan - Total	448		401		849
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	448		401		849